TEL : 07887 787 920
EMAIL : info@pslightingconsultants.co.uk
WEB : www.pslightingconsultants.co.uk
Phillip Sacre MSSL, ILP t/a
PS Lighting Consultants
8 Browning Close, Rusden.
Northamptonshire. NN10 0YW
Quail Gardens Lighting Report.

Circularity)
Horizontal Lux
Metric Ratio = 1:50
Light Loss Factor = 0.90
Lumens Per Lamp = 1600
Total Lamp Lumens = 1600
Mounting Height = 1.00 M
Maximum Calculated Value = 23.75 Lux
Arrangement: Single
Photometric Toolbox (R) Copyright 2002-2019 by Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 1
PAGE 2 OF 2
kingfisherlighting.com sales@kingfisherlighting.com01623 415900
KLOSH9-SYR-830-19-16 19.0  1,500 - Radial 3000 IP66 IK10 7.5 Y Fixed
KLOSH9-SYR-840-19-16 19.0  1,600 - Radial 4000 IP66 IK10 7.5 Y Fixed
KLOSH9-1W-830-10-16 10.0  700 - One-Way 3000 IP66 IK10 7.5 Y Fixed
KLOSH9-1W-840-10-16 10.0  750 - One-Way 4000 IP66 IK10 7.5 Y Fixed
KLOCO1-SYR-830-19-16 19.0  1,100 - Radial 3000 IP68 IK10 7.5 Y Fixed
KLOCO1-SYR-840-19-16 19.0 1,150 - Radial 4000 IP66 IK10 7.5 Y Fixed
KLOCO5-SYR-830-19-16 19.0 1,100 - Radial 3000 IP68 IK10 4.3 Y Fixed
KLOCO5-SYR-840-19-16 19.0 1,150 - Radial 4000 IP66 IK10 4.3 Y Fixed
Code Power Luminaire
Lumens
Optic CCT(K) IP IK Weight
kg